COMFORTEO

TRISTAN

u comforteo.eu



mailto:biuro@comforteo.eu
http://comforteo.eu
mailto:biuro@comforteo.eu
http://comforteo.eu

COMFORTEO
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K} Poduchy oparciowe
m Sprezyny faliste Pianka wysokoelastyczna Pianka poliuretanowa z wktadem poliuretanowo-
silikonowym

Poducha oparciowa
wielokomorowa

Wymiary:

250
197 250

68
45
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